SonoMSK
Needles for
Ultrasound Guided Injections
MADE IN GERMANY
  High quality stainless steel needle
for increased stability
  Smoothly polished and burr-free surface and
inner lumen desgined for optimised gliding

  Easier and more precise needle
manoeuverability
 Smooth gliding properties
Sharp Back Cut Bevel
 Improved needle tip visibility under ultrasound
Echogenic Needle Tip
SonoMSK
SonoMSK
SonoMSK
with Cornerstone Reflectors,
sharp back cut bevel,
depth markings, with
pre-attached & removable
injection tubing
Size Item no. PU
22G x 25 mm (1") 1191-4E025 10
22G x 40 mm (1 5/8") 1191-4E040 10
22G x 70 mm (2 3/4") 1191-4E070 10
22G x 90 mm (3 1/2") 1191-4E090 10
22G x 100 mm (4") 1191-4E100 10
22G x 120 mm (4 3/4") 1191-4E120 10
22G x 150 mm (6") 1191-4E150 10
PAJUNK® GmbH Medizintechnologie
Global Headquarters
Karl-Hall-Straße 1
78187 Geisingen, Germany